Rs.,9,99,78L.zO /- (Rs Nine Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty One and Twenty
Paisa Only) as on 21.05 .2OZS plus further interest and other charges due to the Porbandar Branch

of canara Banl<, from I.louslNG LOAN account of Mr. FAIZAL IAMAL SANDH.

'l'hc reserve price will be Rs.12,95,000.00 fRupees Twelve Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Only) and thc'

earnest money deposiiwill be Rs. 1,29,500.00 (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Five

Hundred Only). The Earnest Motiey Deposit shallbe deposited on or before 1,9.L1..2025.

Details and full description of the property:
EMT of captioned property is a residential property in the limit of Porbandar-Chhaya Nagar
palika at Village gokhira, Porbandar, District, Bearing Revenue Survey No.

[...]

PORBANDAR
PORBANDAR GUIARAT 36057 5

Mr. FAIZAL JAMAL SANDH (Borrower)
R.S. No.782,783 &784/I, CTS No. NA784l1/85,
PLOT NO. 85 PArKr (PART NO. 12),
K.K. NAGAR, VILLAGE- BOKHIRA,
TA- PORBANDAR, DIST. PORBANDAR
GUIARAT 360575

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 9,99,781.2O /- (Rs Nine Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty
- One and Twenty Paisa Only) as on 21.05.2025 plus further

interest and other charges theron
4(a) Mode of Auction: E-Auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance [Baanknet),
Helpdesl< No. - 829122O7.2O,9892,2t9848,8160205051, 7046612345,63549IO172;